L
[ | PaPERPAK®

—

3 Bottle Laydown Carton

This black fluted board carton will safely hold 3 bottles of wine
and has been designed to protect the product in transit. The 3
bottle insert (M830S0010) fits inside perfectly to keep the
bottles snug and safe.

Item Code M667S0051

Range Wine & Bottle Range, eCommerce Packaging
Category CARTONS,

Colour BLACK

Size (L x W x H) 321x 336 x 90

Raw Materials Corrugated Fluted Board

Orientation Landscape

Product Specifications

Carton

Carton Width (mm)

Carton Length (mm)

Carton Height (mm)

Carton Gross Weight
(kg)

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.paperpak.co/paperpak/wine--bottle-range/cartons/m667s0051/

20

760

980

70

26

20

This product is made in a third-party verified quality
certified production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to Created 9:38PM 3 May 2024 GMT+00:00
the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be
construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.


https://www.paperpak.co/paperpak/wine--bottle-range/cartons/m667s0051/

