

3 Bottle Laydown Carton

This black fluted board carton will safely hold 3 bottles of wine and has been designed to protect the product in transit. The 3 bottle insert (M830S0010) fits inside perfectly to keep the bottles snug and safe.



Item Code	M667S0051
Range	Wine & Bottle Range, eCommerce Packaging
Category	CARTONS,
Colour	BLACK
Size (L x W x H)	321 x 336 x 90
Raw Materials	Corrugated Fluted Board
Orientation	Landscape

Carton	20
Carton Width (mm)	760
Carton Length (mm)	980
Carton Height (mm)	70
Carton Gross Weight (kg)	2.6
MOQ - Stock	20
Manufacturing certifications	This product is made in a third-party verified quality certified production facility.

https://www.paperpak.co/paperpak/wine--bottle-range/cartons/m667s0051/

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.